
To: Aaron Moody[aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov]
Cc: Brown, Laura[Laura.Brown@sol.doi.gov]
From: Jorjani, Daniel
Sent: 2017-12-11T16:57:09-05:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Expedited surname for response letter to Durbin
Received: 2017-12-11T16:58:53-05:00
Durbin-Zinke Meeting Follow up.pdf
Draft response to Durbin 12 11 17.docx

Aaron - ok with this response?

 

Daniel H. Jorjani
Principal Deputy Solicitor
U.S. Department of the Interior
Main Interior Building, Suite 6356
202 219 3861 (Voice)

202 706 9018 (Cell)
daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov

This electronic message contains information generated by the US Department of the Interior solely for the intended recipients. Any unauthorized
interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties.
If you believe you have received this message in error, please notify the sender and delete the email immediately.

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Tanner, John <john tanner@ios.doi.gov>
Date: Mon, Dec 11, 2017 at 4:53 PM
Subject: Expedited surname for response letter to Durbin
To: David Bernhardt @ios.doi.gov>, Downey Magallanes
<downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>, Daniel Jorjani <daniel jorjani@ios.doi.gov>, Scott
Cameron <scott cameron@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Robert Howarth <robert howarth@ios.doi.gov>

Please respond with surname by 10am tomorrow.

--
John Tanner
Director
Office of Congressional and Legislative Affairs
United States Department of the Interior
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